FOOD ALLOWANCE 2200 2200

TELEPHONE REIMBURSEMENT 500 500

Deductions Amount

PF 1800

PROF TAX 208

INCOME TAX 1502

LABOUR WELFARE FUND 20

INSURANCE 491

DIWALI BONUS DEDUCTION 1100

Total Earnings 64221 68365 Total Deductions 5121

Net Pay for the Month 63244

(Rupees Sixty Three Thousand Two Hundred Forty Four Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Krishnan Narayanaswamy